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
employees for their gracious acts 
of kindness during the illness and 
death of our precious husband, 
father and grandfather. He loved 
the many people of Woodson Bend 
and especially playing golf or 
hanging out on the porch enjoying 
the fun times with you men (seeing 
who could tell the biggest tale!).
      We thank each of you for al-
ways being his friend and for the 
kindness shown to our family dur-
ing his passing, especially to Tim, 
Christine and Maddie.

The Andy Dudley Family

Remembering ...
Condolences are extended

 to the families of 
Pearl Ball (Unit 31-4) and 

Jim Deaton (Unit 48-1) 
who passed away this month.



Most water heaters are only warranted for 5 years. If your  water 
heater is older than this, you may want to consider replacing 
it with a new one, as the older it gets, the greater risk for it 
to rust out. This could create a lot of water damage to your 
unit as well as the unit below if you are in an upper unit. AC 
drain lines need to be cleaned each year and AC drain pans 
need to be checked for deterioration. Contact Woodson Bend 
Maintenance Department at 606-561-5314.

REMINDER!

CONTACT 
NUMBER

CHANGES
If your phone numbers or email 
addresses change, be sure to 

notify Administration at 

606-561-5311 or 

administration@woodsonbendresort.com

or include a note with your monthly 
maintenance fees payment.

CONTACT NUMBERS

General Manager...............606-561-5311
     Mark Sloan

Interior Maintenance....... 606-561-5314
     Kenny Nevels

Exterior Maintenance...... 606-561-5314
     Greg Dungan

Rental/Housekeeping...... 606-561-5300
     Gina Roberts

Accounting..........................606-561-5311
     Marty Nevels & Sheila Mink

Security............................... 606-561-5313
     Dorothy West, Captain

Golf Pro............................... 606-561-5316
     Tim Dudley

Golf Course Maintenance.606-561-5314
     Tim Maxfield

Check us out on Facebook at 
“Woodson Bend Resort”

…you will recognize 
the Resort’s logo!

PRO SHOP NEWS
The Pro Shop will be CLOSED on

Thanksgiving and Christmas days ... 
also from Jan. 1st thru Feb. 9th.

NOV. – DEC. HOURS 
(weather permitting)

Mon.-Fri.  –  9:00 – 4:00
Sat. – Sun.  –  8:00 – 5:00

Pro Shop Gift Certificates must be redeemed by Dec. 31, 2013.

BRRRRRRRR….
IT’S THAT TIME OF YEAR!

Have you returned your 

WINTER TEMPERATURE 
CHECK FORM?

If you have a washer 
in your unheated core space 

call for winterization. 
Cost is $65.00

NEW YEAR’S EVE PARTY
 at the Clubhouse

 DJ from 8:30 – 12:30
BYOB and hors d’oeuvres to share
Champagne provided at midnight

WOODSON BEND COOKBOOKS – $15
HISTORY BOOKS – $25

are still available in Security & Administration. 
They make a GREAT Christmas gift!

$30 if you buy one of each!

WINTER TRASH REMOVAL
Until further notice, trash will be picked up 

once per day, late in the afternoon.
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FOR SALE by Owner – Condo  69-3  $139,000   
Great setting in the trees on #7 fairway. 2BR, 2 full 
BA. , lots of closet space, screened in porch with vinyl 
sliders, golf cart storage under unit includes golf cart. 
Completely remodeled with full core expansion and 
fully furnished including washer & dryer. Call Lee @ 
937-902-1144 or email rlwelsh@woh.rr.com 
 
 
 

 
FOR SALE by OWNER:  Unit 79-3 
Beautifully furnished with  awesome LAKEVIEW!  
3BR, 3BA, Completely Remodeled with updated 
appliances. Cart storage under. On peaceful cul-de-sac. 
GREAT rental unit. See photos at WB website 
www.woodsonbendresort.com … click on Photo 
Tours.   $169,900 call 602-741-7160 or email 
vpbritsch@gmail.com.  Take a look…you’ll love it! 
 

 
 
 

 

Condo FOR RENT: Unit 54-2    2BR, 1BA unit 
located on quiet cul-de-sac near putting green, 
swimming pool, restaurant & tennis courts. 2nd floor 
condo, remodeled, fully furnished, W/D, FP, screened 
porch. No pets please. $750 per mo. + electric. Contact 
Steve at steveawinter@gmail.com or call 513 -235- 
0535. 

 
 
 
 
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